
The Automated ScoreBook

Overall Statistics for Jesuit (as of Mar 29, 2023)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 0-1   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 0-1   Conference: 0-1

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

Noble Meyer  . 5 0 0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 5 0 0 1 0 1 0  . 6 6 7 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000

Levi Jones  . 3 3 3 1-1 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 2  . 6 6 7 1 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0

Ryan Cooney  . 2 5 0 1-1 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 2 5 0 0 0 0 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0-0 0 2 0 1.000

Carson Gantz  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 4 3  . 5 7 1

Noah Hayes  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

Kainoa Santiago  . 0 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

Brock Leitgeb  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 11 1 0 1.000

Charley Sturm  . 0 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 2 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Dustin Doherty  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Brode Lyman  . 0 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Julius Christensen  . 0 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Cooper Loomis  . 0 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 8 1 0 1.000

Evan Williams  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Jacob Bishop  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Totals  . 1 2 0 1 25 1 3 1 0 0 1 4  . 1 6 0 4 0 9 0  . 2 4 1 0 0 0-0 21 9 4  . 8 8 2

Opponents  . 0 8 0 1 25 3 2 0 0 0 1 2  . 0 8 0 2 0 10 0  . 1 4 8 0 1 0-0 21 10 1  . 9 6 9

LOB - Team (7), Opp (4).

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

Noble Meyer  0 . 0 0 0-1 1 1 1 0/0 0 7.0 2 3 0 2 10 0 0 0  . 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1

Totals  0 . 0 0 0-1 1 1 1 0/0 0 7.0 2 3 0 2 10 0 0 0  . 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1

Opponents  1 . 2 9 1-0 1 1 0 0/0 1 7.0 3 1 1 4 9 1 0 0  . 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

PB - Team (0), Opp (1).
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Overall Statistics for Jesuit (as of Mar 29, 2023)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

Brock Leitgeb 12 11 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Cooper Loomis 9 8 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Ryan Cooney 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Noble Meyer 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Kainoa Santiago 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Noah Hayes 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Carson Gantz 7 0 4 3  . 5 7 1 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Levi Jones 1 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Evan Williams 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Charley Sturm 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Brode Lyman 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Dustin Doherty 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Julius Christensen 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Jacob Bishop 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 34 21 9 4  . 8 8 2 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Opponents 32 21 10 1  . 9 6 9 0 0 0   - - - 1 0


